copyright@ KLM CO.,LTD www.klmlighting.com
LED Track Light Series
Item No. Power LEDs CRI CCT LM Size Beam angle
KLM-G006-PTA-15W 15W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D58*L150MM           15° 24° 36°
KLM-G006-PTA-25W 25W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D74*L180MM           15° 24° 36°
KLM-G006-PTA-35W 35W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D85*L200MM           15° 24° 36°
copyright@ KLM CO.,LTD www.klmlighting.com
LED Track Light Series
Item No. Power LEDs CRI CCT LM Size Beam angle
KLM-KRG-16W 16W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D250*L120MM           100°
KLM-KRG-24W 24W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D250*L120MM           100°
KLM-KRG-36W 36W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D330*L130MM           100°
copyright@ KLM CO.,LTD www.klmlighting.com
LED Track Light Series
Item No. Power LEDs CRI CCT LM Size Beam angle
KLM-ERCO-10W 10W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D45*L120MM           15° 24° 36°
KLM-ERCO-20W 20W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D45*L140MM           15° 24° 36°
KLM-ERCO-30W 30W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D65*L160MM           15° 24° 36°
KLM-ERCO-40W 40W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D75*L180MM           15° 24° 36°
copyright@ KLM CO.,LTD www.klmlighting.com
LED Track Light Series
Item No. Power LEDs CRI CCT LM Size Beam angle
KLM-MNLS-20W 20W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D60*L156MM           15° 24° 36°
KLM-MNLS-30W 30W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D70*L165MM           15° 24° 36°
KLM-MNLS-40W 40W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D80*L176MM           15° 24° 36°
KLM-MNLS-50W 50W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D90*L200MM           15° 24° 36°
copyright@ KLM CO.,LTD www.klmlighting.com
LED Track Light Series
Item No. Power LEDs CRI CCT LM Size Beam angle
KLM-SS-GD-75-12W 12W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D64*L190MM           15° 24° 36° 50°
KLM-SS-GD-75-25W 25W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D64*L190MM           15° 24° 36° 50°
copyright@ KLM CO.,LTD www.klmlighting.com
LED Track Light Series
Item No. Power LEDs CRI CCT LM Size Beam angle
KLM-HGD-54 10W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D55*H90MM           15° 24° 36°
KLM-HGD-68 20W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D68*H110MM           15° 24° 36°
KLM-HGD-85 30W CREE >91 2700~6500K 90lm/w D85*H120MM           15° 24° 36°
copyright@ KLM CO.,LTD www.klmlighting.com
LED Track Light Series
Item No. Power LEDs CRI CCT LM Size Beam angle
KLM-MX-01 9W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D65*25*L110MM           24° 50°
KLM-MX-02 18W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D170*25*L110MM           24° 50°
KLM-MX-03 27W CREE >91 2700~6500K 90lm/w D280*25*L110MM           24° 50°
copyright@ KLM CO.,LTD www.klmlighting.com
Track Linear Light Series
Item No. Power LEDs CRI CCT LM Size Beam angle
KLM-STL02-3-12W 12W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w L118*W42*H145mm              15° 24° 38°
KLM-STL01-5-20W 20W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w L193*W42*H145mm 15° 24° 38°
KLM-STL03-4-15W 15W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w L120*H80mm 15° 24° 38°
KLM-STL03-4-2*15W 2*15W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w L205*H180mm 15° 24° 38°
KLM-STL03-9-36W 36W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w L160*H180mm 15° 24° 38°
copyright@ KLM CO.,LTD www.klmlighting.com
Track Linear Light Series
Item No. Power LEDs CRI CCT LM Size Beam angle
KLM-STL-10W 10W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w L135*W35*H95mm              15° 30° 45°
KLM-STL-20W 20W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w L270*W35*H95mm              15° 30° 45°
copyright@ KLM CO.,LTD www.klmlighting.com
LED Track Light Series
Item No. Power LEDs CRI CCT LM Size Beam angle
KLM-045Z-7W 7W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D50*L115MM           10° ~60°
KLM-045Z-10W 10W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D60*L130MM           10° ~60°
KLM-045Z-15W 15W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D70*L150MM           10° ~60°
KLM-045Z-30W
can do CCT tunable 30W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D90*L196MM           10° ~60°
KLM-045Z-40W 40W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D110*L215MM           10° ~60°
ZOOMABLE
copyright@ KLM CO.,LTD www.klmlighting.com
LED Track Light Series
Item No. Power LEDs CRI CCT LM Size Beam angle
KLM-PTATJ-15W 15W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D58*L152MM           10° ~60°
KLM-PTATJ-25W 25W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D74*L183MM           10° ~60°
KLM-PTATJ-35W 35W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D85*L203MM           10° ~60°
ZOOMABLE
copyright@ KLM CO.,LTD www.klmlighting.com
LED Track Light Series
Item No. Power LEDs CRI CCT LM Size Beam angle
KLM-TJ-10W 10W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D48*L105MM           10° ~60°
KLM-TJ-15W 15W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D58*L152MM           10° ~60°
KLM-TJ-25W 25W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D68*L157MM           10° ~60°
ZOOMABLE
copyright@ KLM CO.,LTD www.klmlighting.com
LED Track Light Series
Item No. Power LEDs CRI CCT LM Size Beam angle
KLM-080-30W 30W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D166*L172MM
Round: 12°/24°/
38°
Square: 50°*50°/
70°*70°
Rectangle:
35°*70°
copyright@ KLM CO.,LTD www.klmlighting.com
LED Track Light Series
Item No. Power LEDs CRI CCT LM Size Beam angle
KLM-T915-15W 15W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D72*L88MM           wall washer
KLM-T916-25W 25W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D92*L113MM           wall washer
KLM-T917-40W 40W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w D114*L135MM           wall washer
copyright@ KLM CO.,LTD www.klmlighting.com
LED Track Light Series
Item No. Power LEDs CRI CCT LM Size Beam angle
KLM-TLW-20/25W 20/25W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w 115*135mm 15° 24° 38°
KLM-TLW-30/35W 30/35W CREE >90 2700~6500K 90lm/w 115*135mm 15° 24° 38°
copyright@ KLM CO.,LTD www.klmlighting.com
LED Track Light Series
Item No. Power LEDs CRI CCT LM Size Beam angle
KLM-MEC-01-30W 30W Citizen >90 CCT tunable
0-10V DIM KNOB 90lm/w D76*307mm 2170-1040°
Updating…
KLM CO.,LTD
Add: 6/F No.12 Sheng Yu 2 Street Henglan Town, Zhongshan City,Guangdong,China.
Phone: 86-18576006066
Email: info@klmlighting.com
Website: www.klmlighting.com | www.outdoorlightplus.com